D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16004 Rogan
2 16003 Quy
D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 18005 Kraf t
1 18002 Fuj i
18003 Sting
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
14003 Race
D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 12013 Di xi e
4 12004 Acel a
3 12007 Pi nk
12003 Phire
1 12010
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22069 Shi ne
22071 G no
22021 G oovy
5 22020 Gracie

Saturday, September 12, 2015

52 seconds
Ti me

38. 50
49. 13

49 seconds
Ti me

35. 63
40. 36
No Ti ne

53 seconds
Ti me

Absent

55 seconds
Ti me

49. 52
44. 46
35.41
56. 63

Bubba Wat so 43.55

47 seconds
Ti me

39.12
36. 55
38. 83
37.63

Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
1.63 1
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 2
0. 00 0

S

=

o

OPFr FrLr OO

i nch Judge:
S

OFrL NP

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

18 inch Judge:
S

F

o o

14 inch Judge:
S

F

12 inch Judge:
S

F

OO oOoo

F

O O oo

Evel yn
E

0
0

Evel yn

o o

Evel yn

Evel yn

OO OoOoOo

Evel yn
E

O O oo

Rober t son
Scor e

5. 00
5. 00

Rober t son
Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Rober t son
Scor e

Rober t son
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
11. 63
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Rober t son
Scor e

5. 00
10. 00
15. 00

0. 00 Qualified



22001 W nona 44. 34 0. 00 0

22003 Hopper No Ti e 0. 00 0

22009 Jed No Tinme 0. 00 0

3 22012 Mack 35.16 0. 00 0

22016  Jitter No Tinme 0. 00 0

22018 C ever 34.01 0. 00 0

22019 Keegan No Ti e 0. 00 0

22023 Flier No Tinme 0. 00 0

22026  Zesty 42.28 0. 00 0

2 22029 Charlie 34. 83 0. 00 0

4 22030  Tuuli 35.52 0. 00 0

22034  Sequel 50. 12 3.12 2

22035 Bonita 38.61 0. 00 0

1 22036 W spa 34. 38 0. 00 0

22037 Roxy 34. 80 0. 00 0

22039 Onen 33.14 0. 00 0

22041 Hana 39. 83 0. 00 0

22042 Lulu 46. 21 0. 00 0

22043 Zim 37.04 0. 00 1

22046  Wnnie 50. 72 3.72 2

22027 Vapor (H) No Ti e 0. 00 0

22047 Tar ga 60. 86 13. 86 1

22049 Brite No Tinme 0. 00 0

22060 Qui nn No Tinme 0. 00 0

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

2 26015 Artem s 56. 49 9. 49 1

26002 Wk No Tinme 0. 00 0

1 26003 Keen 33.28 0. 00 0

26008 Pl ay No Time 0. 00 0

26011 Una No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 23.3%

OO WOPFRPRWFROFRPNOFPPFPOOPFPOOWOOOODO

i nch Judge:
F

S

OO PFrOoOw

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNeolNolNolNololNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

OO oOoo

PRPOPOOOO0OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0CORFR,PFPOFRPOPRFREFRO

Evel yn
E

PR ORFR O

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
15. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
18.12
5.00
0. 00
10. 00
5.00
0. 00
5.00
20. 00
18.72
Elim
33. 86
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Rober t son

Scor e

29. 49
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 169 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P08019 Spy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P08003 Saachi No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
2 PO8005 Can- A- Soda 45.49 0. 00 0 2
1 P08007 G ddy Up 37.18 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P12007 Spur Absent
2 P12002 Beau 48. 96 0. 00 0 0
3 P12008 G b 39. 17 0. 00 0 1
1 P12009 Mssy (M 39. 87 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 P16033 M sty 44.19 0. 00 0 0
P20009 Runor No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P20011 Jack (S) Absent
P20003 Moxi e(F) No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P20022 Charlie Bro No Time 0. 00 0 0
3 P20016 Serena 35. 25 0. 00 0 1
1 P20025 Rascal 40. 29 0. 00 0 0
P20026 Ef No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
3 P16017 Zeke 35.01 0. 00 0 0
P16005 Razz 47. 41 0. 00 0 0
4 P16026 Lynus 35.59 0. 00 0 0
P16008 Ruby (CQ) 46. 50 0. 00 0 0
P16010 Schat zi 35.72 0. 00 0 0
P16016 Tillie 39.94 0. 00 0 0

Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

F

O O oo

F

o o

F

0

o

OO oOoo

F

OO OoOoOooOo

Evel yn Robertson

E

O O r PP

Evel yn

E

o o

Evel yn

E

0

=

P OOR R

Evel yn

E

OO PFr OO0OOo

Scor e

Elim

Elim

10. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
Rober t son
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
5. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
Rober t son
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

Elim

Elim

5. 00

0. 00 Qualifi
Elim
Rober t son
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed



1 P16018
P16009
2 P16020
P16022

Anmo
Jedi
Bean
Vi vi an!

33.35
38. 32
34. 57
32. 66

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

24

2

0

0

12

50. 0%

O oOPr o

O PFr O

O O oo

O O oo

0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt
2 18002 Fuj i 39. 05 2
1 18003 Sting No Ti e 2

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 7Pt
4 16002 Pi 45. 30 1
16013 Ri sk 42. 77 2
16005 Belle (P) 39.94 0
1 16003 Quy 37. 45 2
16004 Rogan 42.94 1
2 16007 Cruzer 34.70 2
3 16008 Mssy (M 39.01 2

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt

1 14001 Poti on No Ti ne 2

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 7Pt
2 12013 Di xi e 40. 85 0
1 12007 Pi nk 42. 47 1

12001 Jiff 40. 25 0
4 12003 Phire 43. 84 0
3 12004 Acel a 45, 07 2
12010 Bubba Watso 46. 90 2

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt

4 26002 Wk No Ti ne 0

Masters 18 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

1 4 4
1 5 6

Masters 16 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

PR NP WOPR
oo MwWO
ANWWWAAPR

Masters 14 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

1 5 2

Masters 12 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

OFR, NNPFPFP
A DA O1TOTO O
W h BADNWOG

Masters 26 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

20
20

20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

Scor e

35
40

Evel yn Robertson

Evel yn Robertson

Scor e

51
27
50
60
38
58
58

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Evel yn Robertson

Scor e

36

Evel yn Robertson

Scor e

45
53
27
29
35
29

Qualified
Qualified

Evel yn Robertson

Scor e

26



3 26018
26003
1 26009
26010
2 26008

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

22051
22068
22069
22071
22016
22001
22003
22006
22008
22009
22010
4 22011
22012
22013
22014
3 22015
22018
22019
22020
5 22021
22023
22026
1 22029
22030
22033
2 22034
22035
22037
22039
22041
6 22043
22049
22050
22060
22062
22065

Runor (P)
Keen
Epi c
Deni
Pl ay

Secr et
M sty
Shi ne
G no
Jitter
W nona
Hopper
Bob
Enchant ed
Jed
Metro
El f
Mack
Vi nca
Tag!
Besti e
d ever
Keegan
Graci e
G oovy
Flier
Zesty
Charlie
Tuul
Doc
Sequel
Bonita
Roxy
Onen
Hana
Zim
Brite
Raef
Qui nn
Sive
Denal

Ganbl e:

No Ti e 1 1 5 1 28

Absent

42. 04 2 1 4 5 20 56 Qualifi

Absent

43. 17 2 1 4 4 20 55 Qualifi
15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score

39.76 2 1 5 5 20 59 Qualifi

No Ti e 0 0 4 1 13

37.71 2 3 3 4 42

40. 65 2 1 5 4 20 58 Qualifi

41. 09 0 2 4 6 20 48 Qualifi

42.02 0 3 5 4 20 54 Qualifi

42. 75 2 1 4 0 20 51 Qualifi

37.15 2 2 4 3 20 59 Qualifi

44,13 0 2 4 5 20 47 Qualifi

40. 08 0 2 6 2 20 50 Qualifi

38. 86 0 1 5 8 20 48 Qualifi

40. 63 2 2 5 3 20 62 Qualifi

43.51 2 1 4 4 35

Absent

40. 89 2 0 5 4 20 53 Qualifi

40. 79 2 2 6 1 20 63 Qualifi

Absent

39.77 0 1 5 5 20 45 Qualifi

37.31 2 1 6 3 40

39. 09 2 2 4 4 20 60 Qualifi

No Ti e 2 1 4 2 33

38.78 2 2 3 3 20 56 Qualifi

39. 65 2 3 5 4 20 68 Qualifi

39.61 2 1 4 2 20 53 Qualifi

No Ti e 2 1 3 3 31

41.10 2 2 5 5 20 64 Qualifi

No Ti e 0 3 3 8 32

38.72 2 2 3 4 20 57 Qualifi

40. 33 2 2 3 5 20 58 Qualifi

38. 56 2 1 4 4 20 55 Qualifi

39. 68 2 2 4 4 20 60 Qualifi

Absent

Absent

No Ti e 2 2 3 1 34

No Ti e 1 1 4 3 27

40.74 2 1 6 6 43

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 P12002 Beau 41. 25 0 2 5 4 20

3 P12008 G b No Tinme 2 2 2 5
1 P12003 Bl aze 39.55 2 1 5 4 20
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
P08004 Sophi e No Ti e 0 1 5 6
2 PO8001 Marin 41. 40 2 1 4 3 20
3 P08003 Saachi 37.87 0 2 5 4 20
1 P08007 G ddy Up 40. 48 2 2 4 3 20
P08008 Taxi 39. 99 2 2 5 2
P08009 Eve 42.00 2 2 3 5
4 P08014 Ml ligan 45. 26 0 1 4 5 20
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
P16003 Kestrel Absent
P16001 June 49. 80 1 1 3 1
4 P16004 Custo 38.73 0 1 4 5
P16008 Ruby (O Absent
2 P16009 Jedi 39.41 2 1 5 5 20
1 P16018 Ammp 42. 17 2 2 5 3 20
3 P16026 Lynus 36. 83 2 2 5 1
P16031 Caper Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
4 P20002 Stri ker 39.77 1 1 5 4 20
P20003 Moxi e(F) 40. 47 2 1 2 3 20
2 P20009 Runor 39. 36 2 1 4 3 20
P20012 Stewart 42.92 0 1 5 4 20

Judge: Evel yn
Score
49 Qualified
35
58 Qualified
Judge: Evel yn
Score
26
54 Qualified
49 Qualified
59 Qualified
41
38
42 Qualified
Judge: Evel yn
Score
22
22
59 Qualified
62 Qualified
40
Judge: Evel yn
Score
51 Qualified
48 Qualified
54 Qualified
44 Qualified



1 P20013 Bling 39.73
P20015 Kai a 45. 06
3 P20023 Chi ef 42. 57

P20022 Charlie Bro 39. 86

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

23

15
65. 2%

O NDNDN

N BB

o w s~

Wb wWeEk

20

20
20

61
34
52
48

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12010 Maggie (Fre 40.22 1 2 3 4 20 50 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 12005 Carly 40. 35 1 1 1 3 20 38 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
22005  Abbie Einst 36.36 0 2 3 1 20
4 22032 Fl'ing 36. 70 2 1 1 2 24
3 22038 Tach 40. 07 2 1 2 2 27
22047 Tar ga 44,18 0 2 1 3 16
2 22048 Shar pi e 37.94 0 3 0 6 20 41 Qualified
1 22054  Tinmer 39. 30 2 1 0 6 20 45 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 26005 Ri der 39.54 1 3 0 3 25
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08015 Reddy No T

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P12006 Ler oy 38. 20

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P20005 Pi 36. 84
3 P20018 Sankaty 40. 35
2 P20020 Ccean 37.21
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

17 seconds

16 seconds

Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performance |l Gamblers

seconds Per f ormance ||
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
me 1 2 0 5

Per f ormance ||

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt

0 2 0 5

Per f ormance ||

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt
1 3 2 4
0 0 3 3
2 1 0 3
5
0
0
0
2
40. 0%

8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Ganbl e Score

22

12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Ganbl e Score

15

20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

Gambl e Scor e
20 52 Qualified
20 32
20 42 Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 15 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
12006 Glligan Absent
12008 Tony Absent
1 12012 Codi 43. 09 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 14004 Gonk 39.92 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
2 18006 Nahl a 55. 32 0
1 18007 Nupt se 28.92 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
22045 Triton No Tinme 0
T4 22053 Jerry TMQ No Tine 0
22055 Fi garo Absent
3 22057 Lou No Tinme 2
T4 22058 Chase No Tinme 0
1 22061 Mar | ee 38. 16 1
2 22063 Glly No Tinme 0
22066 Jem Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 26017 Ranger 40. 03 0

Starters/ Novice 12 i nch
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 1 2

Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
3 0 2 20
Starters/ Novice 18 i nch
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 0 1

1 2 5

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 3 3

3 0 0

0 0 4

2 1 2

1 0 1 20

4 0 2

Starters/ Novice 26 inch
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e

4 1 1

Judge: Andy Hartnman
Score

22

Judge: Andy Hart nman
Score

37

Judge: Andy Hart nman
Score

11
30

Judge: Andy Hartnman
Score

12
15

18
15
33
22

Judge: Andy Hartnman
Score

24



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P08011 Rogue 41. 35
2 P08016 Lol a 46. 76

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17

Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performance | Gamblers

seconds Per f or mance |
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e

8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

3 0 0 6
1 0 0 7
seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P12010 Zander 35.01 2 1 0 2 20 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P16023 Sl aney No Ti e 3 1 0 2
2 P16032 Dazzle No Tinme 2 1 0 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P20019 Wzard 33.96 3 1 0 3 20 Qualified
2 P20021 Ransom 37.18 1 1 1 3 20 Qualified
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Intro Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace

1 08002

Armband Nane Ti me

Spi ce Absent

7Pt

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
| 12002 Tug No Ti e
| 12004 Sage Brush 55.26
| 12006 Neon No Ti e
| 12007 Elsie Absent
1 | 12008 Luna 43. 81

7Pt

=

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds

Pl ace

Ar nband Nane Ti me

| 12001 Vapor (H) Absent

| 12003 Whit No Ti e
| 22001 Fia Absent

| 22002 Gifter No Ti e
| 22002 Cooper No Ti e
| 22003 Keats No Ti e

7Pt

o

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds

Pl ace

To

T

Tot a
Tot al

Ar mband Name Ti e
| 26001 Kraken No Tinme
tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

otal Number of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

cococoh©

7Pt

0

Intro 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

SPt 3Pt

Intro 16 inch Judge: Andy
1Pt

SPt 3Pt
0 0
2 1
0 0
3 0

1Pt

0
6
0

Scor e

Har t man
Scor e

El i m (FEO)
El i m ( FEO)
El i m ( FEO)

20

Intro 22 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

SPt 3Pt
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1Pt

O O o

Scor e

El i m (FEO)

El i m (FEO)
El i m ( FEO)
El i m ( FEO)

Intro 26 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

SPt 3Pt

0 0

1Pt

0

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 151 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 18002 Fuji
1 18003 Sting

D stance: 151 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

4 16002 Pi
16003 Quy
16004 Rogan

3 16005 Belle (P)
16006 Spry

1 16007 Cruzer

2 16008 Mssy (M

D stance: 149 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 14001 Poti on
1 14002 Jazz (M

D stance: 149 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12001 Jiff
2 12003 Phire
3 12004 Acel a

12005 Carly

D stance: 154 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22001 W nona

Saturday, September 12, 2015

Masters Jumpers
39 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26. 89 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
27.28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
39 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
37.34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
28. 24 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26.59 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
32.48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
27.08 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
23. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
27.45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
41 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
31.19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
30.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
41 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
36. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
42.08 1.08 0 0 0 0 1.08
34.72 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
37.49 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
37 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
31.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



22003 Hopper 36. 95 0. 00 0
22006 Bob No Tinme 0. 00 0
22007 Bryce Absent
22008 Enchant ed No Tinme 0. 00 0
22012 Mack No Tinme 0. 00 0
22013 Vi nca Absent
22016  Jitter No Tinme 0. 00 0
22026  Zesty No Tinme 0. 00 0
22050 Raef Absent
5 22071 G no 27. 67 0. 00 0
22009 Jed 31.77 0. 00 0
22041 Hana No Tinme 0. 00 0
22011 El f 30. 08 0. 00 1
4 22015 Besti e 25. 07 0. 00 0
1 22018 C ever 23.68 0. 00 0
22039 Onen 22.79 0. 00 0
22019 Keegan 33. 05 0. 00 0
22042 Lulu 30. 25 0. 00 0
22020 Gracie 28. 17 0. 00 0
22047 Tar ga No Ti e 0. 00 0
22021 G oovy 23.18 0. 00 0
22049 Brite No Tinme 0. 00 0
22023 Flier 27.41 0. 00 0
22027 Vapor (H) 30. 16 0. 00 1
22028 Brill 29.71 0. 00 0
3 22029 Charlie 24.98 0. 00 0
2 22030  Tuuli 24. 36 0. 00 0
22033 Doc 29.81 0. 00 0
22034  Sequel 28.19 0. 00 0
22035 Bonita 24.95 0. 00 0
22036 W spa 24. 37 0. 00 0
22037 Roxy 28. 43 0. 00 0
D stance: 154 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R
26002 Wk No Tinme 0. 00 0
1 26003 Keen 24. 17 0. 00 0
3 26009 Epi c 30. 23 0. 00 0
2 26010 Demi 25. 96 0. 00 0
26008 Pl ay No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualifi ed:

o

o

o

NOMNOOOOOOOONMNOPRFRPOONMNOOMNMOODO

o o

o o

o o

eNeoNeoNeNoNolNeoNeolNolNolNoNolNolNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNoelNolNolNol

=

OFrRPOPFPOO0OOFRPRORFRPRPFPOPFPOOPFRPOOOOPRFRPEFRO

Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim

0. 00
Elim
Elim
15. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
10. 00

26 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman

S

OFr,r NPEF O

F

OO OoOoo

E

R OO OoOPR

Scor e

Elim
5.00
10. 00
5.00
Elim

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed



Saturday, September 12, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 PO8008 Taxi 28. 85
3 P08003 Saachi 32.23
4 P08004 Sophi e 34.82
PO8005 Can- A- Soda 35.29
2 PO8009 Eve 31.08
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P12003 Bl aze 30. 05
P12005 Vortex No Ti e
P12007 Spur Absent
1 V08003 Beau 33.81
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16005 Razz 30. 69
2 P16008 Ruby (CQ) 24.50
3 P16012 Sive 29. 22
4 P16016 Tillie 30. 39
P16018 Anmo 26. 21
1 P16020 Bean 23.81
P16025 Sni cker 37.00
P16030 Denpsey 29. 23
P16001 June 34. 45
P16003 Kestrel Absent
P16019 Meg 32.52
P16031 Caper Absent
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
4 P20003 Moxi e(F) 32.72

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

coooooo0o0
cNeoNeolNololNolololo
OO O0OO0OFr, OO0OO0OOo

o

. 00

o
o

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

O OO oo
OO OoOoOo

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 1
0 1
0 0

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Andy Hart man
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi

Andy Hart man
Scor e

Elim
Elim

0.00 Qualifi

Andy Hart man
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
5. 00

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
Elim

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi

Andy Hart man
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed



P20025 Rascal 30. 42 0
P20027 Fi nbar No Ti e 0.
3 P20001 WMhdeline 32.51 0
P20002 Striker 31.63 0.
P20004 Mo 26. 65 0.
P20007 Pearl (N 37.11 0
P20008 Et han Absent
1 P20009 Runor 26. 33 0
P20011 Jack (S) Absent
P20012 Stewart 37.63 0
2 P20015 Kai a 29. 38 0
P20024 Hailey (S) No Tine 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 62.1%
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: O
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00

OO OO oo

o

Or P OO

o O

OO OoOoOoOoOo

o o

P OOORFr O

o o

5.00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim

0. 00
5. 00

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015

Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12008  Tony 38. 48
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
18004 Screech No Tinme
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 31 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 22032 Fl'ing 27.03
22040 Pi 35.79
4 22043 Zim 23.42
3 22048 Shar pi e 31. 34
1 22051 Secr et 25. 83
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 31 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 26005 Ri der 27.92
1 26006 Hal | i ah 23.21
26013 Nashvill e Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Advanced
TFI ts R
3.48 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
4. 79 0
0.00 0
0.34 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0

Advanced Jumpers

12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
S F E Score
0 0 0 3.48

18 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim

22 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0.34
0 0 0 0. 00

26 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

S F E Scor e
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08015 Reddy 24.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 115 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P12006 Ler oy 34. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P12010 Zander 26. 99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16009 Jedi 21.11 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20020 Ccean 24. 65 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Saturday, September 12, 2015

StartersJumpers
D stance: 104 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 12011 Infinity 38. 96 5. 96 0 0 0 0 5. 96
1 12012 Codi 28. 35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 104 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 14004 Gonk 34. 97 1.97 0 0 0 0 1.97
Di stance: 106 yards SCT: 31 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16010 Rosi e 30. 13 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 106 yards SCT: 31 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 18006 Nahl a 31. 82 0. 82 0 0 0 0 0. 82
1 18007 Nupt se 20. 52 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 108 yards SCT: 30 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
22038 Tach 22.11 0. 00 0 4 0 0 20. 00
22044  Tug No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22045 Triton No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22055 Fi garo 20. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 22057 Lou 23.59 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 22058 Chase 23.05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22060 Qui nn 24.52 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22061 Mar | ee 37.34 7.34 0 3 1 0 42. 34
3 22063 Glly 28. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



22064
22066 Jem

Sage Brush 30.52
23.40

D stance: 108 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 26001 Moss 22.67
2 26017 Ranger 21. 07

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

SCT: 30 seconds

o
=

0.52
0. 00 0 3

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2

=

26 inch Judge:

F

0
0

o

E

0
0

25.52
15. 00

Andy Hart man

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00

Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015

D stance: 104 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P08011 Rogue 24.81
1 P08012 Birdie 22.39
D stance: 108 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16023 Sl aney Absent
1 P16028 Luna 27.42
2 P16032 Dazzle 22.69
Di stance: 108 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P20018 Sankaty No Ti e
1 P20019 W zard 25.83
2 P20021 Ransom 21.68
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
1

Percent Qualified: 14.

Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance | 8 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 1 0

Per f or mance | 16 i nch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 1 0
0.00 0 0 1

Per f or mance | 20 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 2 0

3%

Judge: Andy Hartnman

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 5.00

Judge: Andy Hart nman

E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 20. 00

Judge: Andy Hartnman

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 10. 00



D stance: 189 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 14001 Pot i on
16002 Pi
12004 Acel a
16004 Rogan

2 16003 Quy
16005 Belle (P)
16006 Spry
18002 Fuj i

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12003 Phire
22011 El f

6 16007 Cruzer
22010 Metro
12007 Pi nk
22034 Sequel
18003 Sting
22037 Roxy
12013 Di xi e
22071 G no
22001 W nona
22026 Zesty

5 22006 Bob
22036 W spa
22007 Bryce
22050 Raef

Saturday, September 12, 2015

65 seconds

Ti me

54. 03

No Ti ne

51.91

No Ti ne

60 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

54. 77

63. 10

45. 22

Absent

Masters Pairs

Masters M ni
R S
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0

Masters (Open
R S
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
1 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Evel yn
E

0

Evel yn
E

Rober t son

Scor e

54. 03

Elim

61. 91

Elim

Rober t son

Scor e

Elim

59. 77

Elim

Elim

73.10

Elim

50. 22

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22008
22015

22009
22042

22013

22014

22020

22027
22028

22030
22041

22035
22039

22065
26008

22029
26011

26002
26009

26010
26015

Enchant ed

Besti e

Jed
Lul u

Vi nca

Tag!
G aci e

Vapor (H)
Bril

Tuul i
Hana

Boni ta
Oonen

Denal i
Pl ay

Charlie
Una

W k

Epi c

Dem
Artem s

No

58.

Ti me

38

Absent

48.

45.

40.

41.

56.

52.

80

Ti me

79

66

49

Ti me

60

28

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 42
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 16

Percent Qualified: 38.1%

Elim

78. 38

48. 80

Elim

45. 79

40. 66

41. 49

Elim

61. 60

62. 28

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
P08003 Saachi No Ti e 0 0
P08005 Can- A- Soda

1 P08014 Mulligan 52. 43 0 0
P12003 Bl aze

2 PO8009 Eve 57. 34 2 0
P12008 G b

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S

3 P08007 G ddy Up 49.72 0 0
P16001 June

4 P12002 Beau 51. 05 1 0
P16018 Ammo
P16020 Bean No Ti e 0 0
P20024 Hailey (S)

1 PO8008 Taxi 46. 71 0 0
P20009 Runor
P16003 Kestrel Absent
P16031 Caper Absent

2 P20002 Striker 49. 30 0 0
P20015 Kaia

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualifi ed:

M ni  Judge
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
Open Judge
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

Evel yn Robertson
Score

Elim

52.43 Qualifi

Qual i fi
67.34 Qualifi
Qual i fi

Evel yn Robertson
Score

49.72 Qualifi

Qual i fi
56.05 Qualifi
Qual i fi

Elim

46.71 Qualifi

Qual i fi

49.30 Qualifi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 sec
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 22043 Zim 37.18
22048 Shar pi e
3 22047 Tar ga 48. 65
22069 Shi ne
2 22051 Secr et 38. 32
22054 Ti mer
22060 Qui nn 55. 70
22063 Glly
4 22068 M sty 45. 36
26005 Ri der
26013 Nashvill e Absen
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 12, 2015
Advanced Pairs

onds Advanced Open Judge:
R S F
0 0 0
0 3 0
0 1 0
0 1 1
0 0 1

t

Andy Hart man

E

0

Scor e

37.18

63. 65

43. 32

80. 70

65. 36

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f ormance || M ni
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F
1 P08015 Reddy 58. 17 0 1 0
P12006 Leroy
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || Open
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F
1 P20020 Ccean 61. 66 0 0 1
P12006 *** Leroy ***
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge:
E

0

Judge:
E

0

Andy Hart man
Scor e

63.17 Qualified
Qualified

Andy Hart man
Scor e

81. 66



Saturday, September 12, 2015

StartersPairs
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice Mni Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
12006 Glligan Absent
1 12008 Tony 70. 63 0 0 0 0 70. 63
18006 Nahl a
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice Qpen Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
14004 G onk No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22044  Tug
4 18007 Nupt se 61.76 0 1 0 0 66.76 Qualifi
22058 Chase Qualifi
2 12005 Carly 61. 04 0 0 0 0 61.04 Qualifi
22061 Mar | ee Qualifi
3 12011 Infinity 58. 54 0 1 0 0 63.54 Qualifi
26001 Moss Qualifi
1 22057 Lou 51. 88 0 1 0 0 56.88 Qualifi
26017 Ranger Qualifi

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Saturday, September 12, 2015

D stance: 143 yards SCT: 70 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P08012 Birdie 54. 95
P08013 Dibs
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P08016 Lol a 52. 47
P20018 Sankaty
2 P20022 Charlie Bro 42.17

P20018 *** Sankaty ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 1

Tot al

00. 0%

Per f or mance |
R

0

Per f or mance |
R

0

Performancel Pairs

S

S

M ni

Open

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

E

0

Andy Hart nman
Scor e

64.95 Qualified
Qualified

Andy Hart man
Scor e

57.47 Qualified
Qualified

62.17 Qualified



Openi ng: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
4 16007 Cruzer 29. 69
1 16003 Quy 45. 20
3 16004 Rogan No T
2 16006 Spry No Ti
Openi ng: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 18002 Fuj i 43.93
1 18003 Sting 47.73
Openi ng: 56 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
3 12013 Di xi e 58. 71
1 12003 Phire 65. 75
2 12004 Acel a No Ti
Openi ng: 56 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 14001 Pot i on 37.78
2 14002 Jazz (M No Ti
14003 Race Absen

Openi ng: 51 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22051 Secr et 28. 36

22068 M sty No T
3 22071 G no 46. 95

Saturday, September 12, 2015
M asters Snooker

16 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1+7 1+5 1+6 1+0
1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7

me 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7
me 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7

18 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7
1+0 1+6 1+6 1+7

12 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1+6 1+6 1+6 1+7
1+7 1+5 1+6 1+7

me 1+5 1+6 1+7

14 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1+5 1+6 1+6 1+7

me
t

22 inch Judge: Evel yn Robertson
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1+6 1+6 1+0

me 1+6 1+0 1+7 1+7
1+0 1+6 1+6 1+7

C's

27

20

C's

20
27

C's

20
20

C's

)]

C's

o

27

Scor e

22
55
28
48

Scor e

48
50

Scor e

38
49
41

Scor e

Scor e

15
29
50

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q
Qualified

Super Q



22027 Vapor (H) No Ti e 1+5

22018 d ever No Ti e 1+0

22022 Ser ena 29. 28 1+5

22019 Keegan No Ti e 1+5

22042 Lulu 40. 87 1+5

22015 Besti e No Ti e 1+5

2 22020 Gracie 44, 99 1+5

22023 Flier 33.78 140

22048 Shar pi e No Ti e 1+5

5 22041 Hana 40. 91 1+6

22065 Denal i 34.10 145

22028 Brill No Ti e 1+5

22046 W nni e No Ti e 1+6

1 22030 Tuul i 51. 65 1+7

22047 Tar ga 51. 95 1+0

22033 Doc 43. 12 147

22052 Vi vi an! 54.79 145

22034 Sequel No Ti e 1+5

22035 Bonita 43. 17 1+5

22013 Vi nca Absent

22021 G oovy 40. 10 1+5

22006 Bob 35.18 146

22037 Roxy 38. 33 145

22016 Jitter 23.58 146

22029 Charlie No Ti e 1+6

22008 Enchant ed No Ti e 1+7

4 22001 W nona 46. 11 1+6

22026 Zesty 26. 02 146

22050 Raef Absent

Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 26 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1

3 26002 W k 52. 97 1+0

1 26003 Keen 42. 26 1+6

4 26009 Epi c No Ti e 1+0

26008 Pl ay 14. 46 145

2 26010 Dem No Ti e 1+5
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19

Percent Qualified: 41.3%

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6

Judge:

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

Evel yn Robertson

RC3
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

=
SN

N N NN - N
OO N~NOOULPMMONNO O ODNOU

=
N b

=
SN

O~NOONON

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+0
1+7
1+7

1+7

oo O N O

35
29
23
31
31
20
55
25
28
43
33
14
33
57
43
32
41
42
25

42
31
34
24
39
38
49
21

Scor e
29
49
25

33

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Super Q



Openi ng: 58 seconds

Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
1 PO8008 Taxi 44. 62 1+5
P08007 G ddy Up 15.70 1+6
2 P08003 Saachi 46. 54 1+5
3 PO8005 Can- A- Soda 45. 83 1+5
4 P08004 Sophi e 47. 33 1+5
Openi ng: 55 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
3 P12003 Bl aze 42.02 1+5
2 P12001 Pi 51. 69 1+6
1 P12009 Mssy (M 47.53 1+5
P12007 Spur Absent
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
P16003 Kestrel Absent
P16012 Sive No Tinme 1+5
1 P16016 Tillie 53. 35 1+6
P16031 Caper Absent
P16018 Anmo No Tinme 145
P16006 Onee 27. 26 1+5
P16008 Ruby (CQ) No Tinme 1+0
4 P16009 Jedi 41. 31 1+5
3 P16014 Choc 44. 24 1+0
2 P16020 Bean 50. 27 1+5
P16030 Denpsey No Tinme 1+0
P16004 Custo 38. 77 1+6
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
P20027 Fi nbar No Tinme 145

8 inch Judge:

Evel yn Robertson

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
146 1+6 1+7 27
1+0 0
146 1+6 1+7 27
146 1+6 1+7 20
146 1+7 27

12 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3 R4

Evel yn Robertson
RC5 RC6 ds

146 1+6 1+0 27
146 1+7 27
146 1+6 1+7 27

16 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3 R4

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7

1+4
1+7

1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+4

20 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3 R4

146 1+6 1+4

Evel yn Robertson
RC5 RC6 ds

14
27

27
27
27

Evel yn Robertson
RC5 RC6 ds

0

Scor e

55

8
55
48
48

Scor e
48

49
55

Scor e

39
57

= O O

42
50
56
29
27

Scor e

25

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q



2 P20010
3 P20005
P20006
P20008
P20011
P20012
1 P20009
P20003
4 P20002
P20025
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Fr eddi e 48. 24

Pi 48. 79
Smartie Jon No Tinme
Et han Absent
Jack (S) Absent
St ewart No Ti e
Rurnor 45, 38
Moxi e(F) 46. 89
Striker 45. 19
Rascal 50. 90

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 5
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

1+5
1+5
1+6

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7

27
27
14

27
27
27
20

55
55
36

23
56
46
49
48

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 57 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 V08003 Beau 46. 00 145 1+6 1+7 27 48 Qualified
Openi ng: 55 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 V12010 Maggie (Fre 47.02 1+6 1+6 1+4 27 46 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
2 12005 Carly No Ti e
1 12008 Tony 59. 25 1+7
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
1 18004 Screech No Time 1+7
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
2 22005 Abbi e Einst No Tinme 1+7
22038 Tach No Tinme
3 22043 Zim 41.78 1+4
4 22054  Ti mer 48. 08 1+0
22060 Qui nn No Ti e 1+0
1 22063 Glly 53. 48 1+4
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
2 26005 Ri der 18. 36 1+7
1 26006 Hal | i ah No Ti e 1+5
26013 Nashvill e Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 9.1%

Judge: Andy Hart nman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

146 1+3

Judge: Andy Hart nman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7

Judge: Andy Hart nman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

145 1+0

1+7
1+7

1+0
1+6

145 1+6

Judge: Andy Hartnman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7

C's

0
14

C's

0

C's

C's

0
0

Scor e

Scor e

16

Scor e

29

28
25

38

Scor e

14

Qualified



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 P08011 Rogue
1 P08015 Reddy

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 P12006 Leroy
1 P12010 Zander

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20020 Ccean

Saturday, September 12, 2015

Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance ||

No Ti ne 142

58. 92 1+6 1+7 140

Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
27.09 1+7 1+0
42. 88 1+2 1+4 146

Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
22.44 1+0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

5
0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
1
2

Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Scor e

Scor e

42

Scor e

Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015

Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 12011 Infinity 47. 14 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
2 12012 Codi 48. 98 147 1+7 1+3 27

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 14004 Gonk 53. 24 147 1+3 1+3 27

Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 16010 Rosi e 33.78 1+7 1+7 1+0 0

Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 18006 Nahl a No Ti e 1+7 1+3 1+4 9

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
22044 Tug No Ti e 0
1 22045 Triton 33.92 147 1+7 1+3 27
22055 Fi garo 34. 03 1+7 1+3 1+3 0
3 22057 Lou 39.71 1+7 1+0 1+4 27
22058 Chase No Tinme 1+7 0
2 22061 Mar | ee 48. 77 1+7 1+3 1+4 27
4 22066 Jem 43. 06 140 1+3 1+7 27
22070 Pi nk 33.09 147 1+0 1+0 27

Scor e

51
47

Scor e

43

Scor e

17

Scor e

26

Scor e

47
16
41

44
40
37

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e

1 26017 Ranger 43.76 1+7 1+7 1+7 2 26

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Tot al Nunber

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
2 P08012 Birdie No Ti e 1+7  1+7
1 P08013 Di bs 59. 70 1+7  1+7
Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P16023 Sl aney 47. 82 1+3  1+7
2 P16032 Dazzle No Ti e
Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
2 P20018 Sankaty No Ti e 1+0 1+7
3 P20019 W zard No Ti e 1+7 1+3
1 P20021 Ransom 38. 23 1+7  1+7
4 P20028 Coach No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
1
1

Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performance | Snooker

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

2.5%

Judge: Andy Hart nman

RC3

143

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

0
20

Judge: Andy Hart nman

RC3

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

©

Judge: Andy Hart nman

RC3

1+7
143
143

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

o © U1 U

Scor e

16
40

Scor e

Scor e

22
21
29

Qualified



D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12001 Jiff
3 12003 Phire
2 12004 Acel a
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
14001 Pot i on
14003 Race
D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
4 16005 Belle (P)
16003 Quy
2 16004 Rogan
3 16006 Spry
1 16007 Cruzer
D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18002 Fuj i
2 18003 Sting
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
26018 Runor (P)
1 26011 Una
3 26002 Wk

Saturday, September 12, 2015

67 seconds
Ti me

61. 32
66. 93
54. 33

67 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent

65 seconds
Ti me

57. 37
No Ti e
51. 20
51.31
45. 67

65 seconds
Ti me

53.18
55.79

62 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
47.91
50. 69

Masters Standard
Masters 12 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1
0.00 1 0
Masters 14 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 1 0
0.00 0 0
Mast er s i nch
TFI ts R S
0.00 1 0
0.00 1 1
Mast er s i nch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0

Judge:

F

o o

Judge:

F

0

Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

Judge:

F

0
0

Judge:

F

o o

Evel yn Robertson

E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5.00
0 5. 00

Evel yn Robertson
E Score

1 Elim

Evel yn Robertson
E Score

5. 00
Elim
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00

Qualified

OO or o

Qualified

Evel yn Robertson

E Scor e
0 5. 00
0 10. 00

Evel yn Robertson

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified



26015
4 26003
26008
2 26010
26009

D st ance:
Pl ace

22051
22069
22071
22008
22001
22007
22003
22006
22009
22018
22012
22013
4 22015
22016
22017
22019
22034
22020
1 22021
22022
22023
6 22049
22026
5 22027
2 22029
22030
22033
22035
22037
3 22039
22041
22042
22065
22043
22050
22052

Artem s
Keen
Pl ay
Deni
Epi c

195 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Secr et
Shi ne
G no
Enchant ed
W nona
Bryce
Hopper
Bob

Jed

d ever
Mack

Vi nca
Besti e
Jitter
Denpsey
Keegan
Sequel
Graci e
G oovy
Ser ena
Flier
Brite
Zesty
Vapor (H)
Charlie
Tuul i
Doc
Bonita
Roxy
Oonen
Hana
Lulu
Denal i
Zim
Raef

Vi vi an!

No

42.

No

50.

Ti me
86
Ti me
12

Absent

62 seconds

Ti me

51.

No
No
No

51.

06
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
58

Absent

No

51.
48.
42.

Ti nme
38
15
63

Absent
Absent

43.

No
No
No

44.
52.
39.

No
No

47.
46.
46.
42.

No

53.
51.

No

43.
49.

No

49.

No

55
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
54
67
00
Ti nme
Ti nme
04
13
16
71
Ti nme
26
18
Ti nme
11
33
Ti nme
18
Ti nme

Absent

No

Ti me

TFl ts

o

coooo

cooo

COO00O000000000000000000

O O oo

Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

00
00

. 00

00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

. 00

R

OO oOoOoOo

OO OO0 O0OFRPRPFPOOOOOODODODODOOOoOOoOOo O oOPr o

o

O oOopr o

22 inch Judge:

S

O OO oo

R P WO

OCO0OO0OPFrRPOO0ORFrRPROO0OO0OOPFrRPROOOORFrR,PFRPROOOOo

o

O O oo

F

OO OoOoo

O O oo

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNelNolNolNoloNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNo)

o

O Fr O PR

Eve

E

OFRr P RFEO

O oOOoPR

P OPOOFPOOPFRPOOOOFRPRPFPOOORFR PR PELO

Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Elim
20. 00
5. 00
5. 00

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Elim

Qualified

| yn Robertson

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

50

15
30. 0%



D stance: 191 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
P12007 Spur
1 P12001 Pi
2 P12002 Beau
3 P12004 Sparks
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 P08008 Taxi
P08003 Saachi
3 P08014 Mulligan
2 P08004 Sophi e
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P20002 Striker
P20013 Bling
1 P20009 Runor
P20012 Stewart
3 P20010 Freddie
P20011 Jack (S)
4 P20023 Chi ef
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
P16026 Lynus
P16003 Kestre
4 P16005 Razz
P16019 Meg
3 P16014 Choc
P16015 Dazzle
2 P16017 Zeke

Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performancelll Standard

68 seconds
Ti me

Absent
61.70
64.79
54,77

70 seconds
Ti me

47.92
No Ti e
57. 15
58. 22

65 seconds
Ti me

49. 62
No Ti e
47.91
79. 63
61.18
Absent
63. 42

65 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
54. 68
No Ti e
46. 61
Absent
45, 95

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
14. 63 0
0. 00 1

PR, OOR

0. 00 0 2

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

12 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

20

16

F

o o

F

O O oo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

i nch Judge:

F

0

O O o

E

o o

E

O oPr o

E

OO oOor o

E

Evel yn
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Evel yn
Scor e

0. 00
Elim
5. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Evel yn
Scor e

5. 00
Elim
0. 00
19.63
10. 00

Qualified

10. 00

Evel yn
Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Elim
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

0. 00 Qualified



1 P16018
P16016
P16020
P16031

Tillie
Bean
Caper

43. 32 0.
No Ti e 0.
60. 35 0.
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 47.6%

00
00
00

o o

o O

o o

0

0

0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Veterans Standard



D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12005 Carly
12006 Glligan
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16013 Ri sk
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 18004 Screech
1 18005 Kraf t
D stance: 184 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22028 Bril
22031 Tenzi ng
22046 W nni e
22047 Tar ga
22048 Shar pi e
3 22054 Ti mer
2 22063 Glly
4 22068 M sty
D stance: 184 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 26005 Ri der
1 26006 Hal | i ah

Saturday, September 12, 2015

68 seconds
Ti me

64. 88
Absent

67 seconds
Ti me

51.11

67 seconds
Ti me

100. 89
44,72

65 seconds
Ti me

45. 15
No Ti e
No Ti e
78. 85
63.11
51.59
65. 86
54, 23

65 seconds
Ti me

60. 36
49. 44

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
33.89 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
13. 85 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0. 86 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0

Advanced Standard

12 inch Judge:

S F

0 0

16 inch Judge:

S F

0 0

18 inch Judge:

S F
3 1
1 0

22 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
0 1
1 0
0 0
2 0

26 inch Judge:

S F
1 1
3 0

Andy Hart man
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Andy Hart man
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Andy Hart man

E Scor e
0 68. 89
0 5. 00

Andy Hart man
E Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
43. 85
20. 00
5.00
0. 86
10. 00

o eoNolNolNoll il o)

Andy Hart man

E Scor e
0 25.00
0 15. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



26013 Nashvill e Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, September 12, 2015

Performancell Standard

D stance: 178 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P08015 Reddy 50. 18 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 180 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P12006 Leroy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16006 Onee 59. 36 0. 00 0 1
2 P16009 Jedi 54. 85 0. 00 0 3
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P20006 Snartie Jon No Tine 0. 00 0 0
1 P20007 Pearl (N) 75. 80 7.80 0 1
P20020 Ccean 53. 26 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

F

0

E

1

Scor e

Elim

16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

F

0
1

E

0
0

Scor e

5. 00
35. 00

20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman

F

0
0
0

E

o

Scor e

Elim
12. 80
Elim



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Starters Standard

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
12008 Tony No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
2 12011 Infinity 59. 66 0. 00 0 0 0
1 12012 Codi 52.95 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 14004 Gonk 71.20 2.20 0 0 0
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 18006 Nahl a 78.23 9.23 0 1 1
2 18007 Nupt se 43. 23 0. 00 0 3 1
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
4 22032 Fl i ng 64.72 0. 00 0 1 0
2 22038 Tach 62. 48 0. 00 0 0 0
22053 Jerry TMQ  113.07 45. 07 0 3 1
22055 Fi garo 60. 18 0. 00 0 0 1
22057 Lou 63. 76 0. 00 0 1 1
22058 Chase 65. 92 0. 00 0 2 0
3 22060 Qui nn 46. 90 0. 00 0 1 0
1 22061 Mar | ee 57.52 0. 00 0 0 0
22066 Jem 71.55 3.55 0 4 0
22070 Pi nk No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 26001 Moss 57.02 0. 00 0 2 0

Judge:
E

o

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:
E

P OOOO0OO0OOOOoOOo

Judge:
E

0

Andy Hart man
Scor e

Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Andy Hart man
Scor e

2.20

Andy Hart man
Scor e

34. 23
35. 00

Andy Hart man
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
80. 07
20. 00
25. 00
10. 00
5. 00
0. 00
23.55
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Andy Hart man
Scor e

10. 00



2 26017 Ranger 81.18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

13.18
18
0
0
0
4
22. 2%

0

0

48. 18



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

[EEN

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

117 yards

Armband Nane

| 04001

| 08001
1 08002
| 12005

117 yards
Ar nband

117 yards

Rogue

Name

Cora
Spi ce
Qusto

Ar mband Nane

1 12002
| 12004
| 12006
112008
| 16001
1 16002

119 yards

Tug

Sage Brush
Neon

Luna
Charm
Dazzl e

Armband Nane

112003
1 22001
1 22002
1 22002
122003

119 yards

VWi t
Fia
Gifter
Cooper
Keat s

Ar mband Nane

| 26001

Kr aken

Saturday, September 12, 2015
Intro Standard

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

65. 22
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
46. 15
59. 84
48. 23

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

Intro
TFl ts

0. 00

Intro
TFl ts

Intro
TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

cooooo

Intro
TFl ts

Intro
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OFRPOOOoORr

. 3%



Saturday, September 12, 2015
Performance| Standard

D stance: 143 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P08012 Birdie 56. 69 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 P08013 Dibs 73. 07 1.07 0 1 1 0 26. 07
1 P08016 Lol a 70.61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 144 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12010 Zander 88. 09 16. 09 0 1 0 0 21.09
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P20005 Pi 70.42 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20019 Wzard 75.02 4.02 0 0 0 0 4.02
1 P20021 Ransom 47.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P20022 Charlie Bro 55.71 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P20028 Coach 66. 19 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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